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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Craig Leon             M2529         1/13    5:02     1:05:51
2     Rui Yong Soh           M2024          1/9    5:11     1:07:52
3     Austin Huff            M2529         2/13    5:13     1:08:17
4     Joe Ostini             M2024          2/9    5:16     1:08:57
5     Edgar Lopez De Anda    M2024          3/9    5:34     1:12:49
6     Dave Marks             M2024          4/9    5:35     1:12:58
7     Melissa Newbery        F2024         1/16    5:57     1:17:47
8     Matt Palilla           M3034         1/30    5:59     1:18:22
9     Eric Collins           M3539         1/27    5:59     1:18:23
10    Amanda Phillips        F2529         1/49    6:00     1:18:27
11    Matthew Kidwell        M3034         2/30    6:04     1:19:26
12    Kenneth Pocasangre     M2024          5/9    6:05     1:19:37
13    Renee Gordon           F3034         1/62    6:08     1:20:17
14    Tyler Stanley          M2529         3/13    6:17     1:22:16
15    Laura Cadiz            F3539         1/62    6:17     1:22:19
16    Carre Heineck          F3034         2/62    6:18     1:22:22
17    Phil Dillenburg        M5559          1/9    6:30     1:25:00
18    Maggie Donovan         F3539         2/62    6:37     1:26:32
19    Eliot McKinnon         F2529         2/49    6:41     1:27:29
20    Neil Holland           M6064         1/13    6:48     1:28:55
21    Gregorio Alegria       M4044         1/24    6:49     1:29:12
22    Kevin Farrow           M4044         2/24    6:51     1:29:35
23    Kat Smith              F3539         3/62    6:58     1:31:13
24    Cesar Flores           M3034         3/30    6:59     1:31:24
25    Kristin Peterson       F3539         4/62    7:00     1:31:33
26    Dorsey Dobry           F4549         1/29    7:01     1:31:47
27    Hamady Balde           M3034         4/30    7:02     1:32:03
28    Sarah Ziegler          F2529         3/49    7:03     1:32:09
29    Suzanne Ray            F6064         1/16    7:03     1:32:14
30    Nina Carson            F2024         2/16    7:04     1:32:28
31    Stephanie Ksenzulak Fr F3034         3/62    7:04     1:32:33
32    Benjamin Heidegger     M2024          6/9    7:04     1:32:34
33    Owen Patterson         M0119          1/4    7:10     1:33:46
34    Alan James             M5054         1/13    7:11     1:34:06
35    Rafael Ceja            M5054         2/13    7:12     1:34:08
36    Leslie Minner          F2529         4/49    7:13     1:34:26
37    Richard Parsagian      M6064         2/13    7:17     1:35:22
38    Robert Bain            M4549         1/19    7:19     1:35:42
39    Ben Fox                M3034         5/30    7:19     1:35:48
40    Christian Martin       M3539         2/27    7:24     1:36:50
41    Blake Chronister       F2529         5/49    7:25     1:37:02
42    Shea Miller            F2529         6/49    7:27     1:37:25
43    Eugene Shanks          M6064         3/13    7:27     1:37:30
44    Dave Carey             M4549         2/19    7:30     1:38:09
45    Sean Johnson           M4044         3/24    7:31     1:38:17
46    Susan Holt             F4549         2/29    7:31     1:38:24
47    David Monroe           M5054         3/13    7:32     1:38:33
48    Eric Q Hinds           M3539         3/27    7:32     1:38:40
49    James Bozeman          M3034         6/30    7:32     1:38:40
50    Karen Kidwell          F3034         4/62    7:34     1:39:04
51    Tamara Starr           F3034         5/62    7:35     1:39:19
52    Justin Rosas           M3034         7/30    7:35     1:39:19
53    Rocky Rozett           M4044         4/24    7:35     1:39:19
54    Douglas Naversen       M6599          1/7    7:36     1:39:23
55    Jim Hermant            M4549         3/19    7:37     1:39:37
56    Laurie Dutkiewicz      F3539         5/62    7:38     1:39:54
57    Sarah Strickler        F3539         6/62    7:40     1:40:26
58    Michael Gaswint        M3539         4/27    7:42     1:40:41
59    Michael Gallant        M4549         4/19    7:42     1:40:49
60    Erin Karrigan          F4044         1/50    7:46     1:41:36
61    Gary Pierce            M3539         5/27    7:47     1:41:51
62    Jon Theiring           M4044         5/24    7:48     1:41:59
63    Trevor Giles           M3539         6/27    7:48     1:42:05
64    Brian Pahl             M4549         5/19    7:48     1:42:06
65    Wendy Yates            F3539         7/62    7:48     1:42:08
66    Michael Miller         M4549         6/19    7:50     1:42:29
67    Kristina Alvarez       F3034         6/62    7:54     1:43:17
68    Rochelle Thompson      F2024         3/16    7:56     1:43:50
69    Abby Coats             F3034         7/62    7:58     1:44:21
70    Charles Hodge          M6064         4/13    7:59     1:44:24
71    Kristie George         F4549         3/29    8:00     1:44:37
72    Crissi Berry           F3034         8/62    8:00     1:44:42
73    Christi Watts          F4044         2/50    8:01     1:44:49
74    Michael Goetz          M3034         8/30    8:01     1:44:50
75    Trudy Dickinson        F5559         1/22    8:03     1:45:17
76    Amanda Husted          F2529         7/49    8:03     1:45:23
77    Jody Waters            F4549         4/29    8:05     1:45:49
78    Adam Bylund            M5054         4/13    8:06     1:45:56
79    Chris Knox             M4044         6/24    8:06     1:46:03
80    Risa Shannon           F3034         9/62    8:07     1:46:10
81    Vern Roberts           M6064         5/13    8:08     1:46:30
82    Jerry Sessions         M6599          2/7    8:09     1:46:37
83    Greg Randolph          M3539         7/27    8:10     1:46:56
84    Stephen Fitzgerald     M6064         6/13    8:11     1:47:01
85    Charles Kochlacs       M5054         5/13    8:12     1:47:25
86    Javier Lopez           M4044         7/24    8:15     1:47:57
87    Rayme Bringuel         F2529         8/49    8:15     1:48:00
88    Greg Hanberg           M5054         6/13    8:16     1:48:08
89    Sidney Rambo           F4044         3/50    8:16     1:48:08
90    Kenny Clays            M4044         8/24    8:17     1:48:22
91    Lisa Bock              F4549         5/29    8:18     1:48:39
92    Paul Leonis            M4549         7/19    8:18     1:48:42
93    Megan Myers            F3034        10/62    8:19     1:48:47
94    Diana Pierson          F3034        11/62    8:19     1:48:55
95    Kristi Ksenzulak       F3539         8/62    8:19     1:48:55
96    Jason Howard           M4044         9/24    8:20     1:48:58
97    Nathan Shinn           M2529         4/13    8:21     1:49:20
98    Marie Caballero        F3539         9/62    8:22     1:49:34
99    Christian Koehler      M4549         8/19    8:24     1:49:54
100   Tishena Ford           F2529         9/49    8:24     1:49:55

Generated February 8, 2026 at 10:22 PM 1/6



Rogue Run Half Marathon & 10K - Half Marathon Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Terrie Gutches         F5054         1/27    8:25     1:50:10
102   Tye Burgess            M3539         8/27    8:25     1:50:13
103   Jami Claborn           F3034        12/62    8:26     1:50:16
104   Audra Britt            F4044         4/50    8:26     1:50:18
105   Leigh Lenz             F3539        10/62    8:26     1:50:25
106   Laura Rosendaul        F3034        13/62    8:27     1:50:35
107   Philip Smith           M3539         9/27    8:28     1:50:49
108   Kelly Ward             M4044        10/24    8:29     1:51:02
109   Laura Rutledge         F2529        10/49    8:30     1:51:16
110   Greg Davy              M5559          2/9    8:31     1:51:29
111   R Michael French       M4044        11/24    8:32     1:51:39
112   Matt Turpin            M3034         9/30    8:34     1:52:07
113   Kathryn McElroy        F2529        11/49    8:34     1:52:11
114   Mark Keepes            M5054         7/13    8:36     1:52:30
115   Hayley Nicholls        F2529        12/49    8:36     1:52:31
116   Lewis Hampton          M4549         9/19    8:36     1:52:36
117   Steven Buxton          M6599          3/7    8:36     1:52:40
118   Dan Shuck              M5054         8/13    8:37     1:52:50
119   Brian Evans            M5054         9/13    8:38     1:53:05
120   Dallas Clow            M3539        10/27    8:41     1:53:36
121   David Bywater          M4044        12/24    8:41     1:53:42
122   Tabitha Ward           F3539        11/62    8:44     1:54:13
123   Hollie Arnold          F3034        14/62    8:45     1:54:27
124   Andrea Bessman         F3034        15/62    8:45     1:54:35
125   Nicholas Fossen        M3539        11/27    8:47     1:54:52
126   April Post             F4549         6/29    8:47     1:55:03
127   Eric Nusbaum           M4549        10/19    8:48     1:55:11
128   Patrick Dennis         M3034        10/30    8:48     1:55:14
129   Staci Drewien          F4044         5/50    8:49     1:55:24
130   Amanda Bonivert        F3034        16/62    8:49     1:55:27
131   Julie King             F4044         6/50    8:49     1:55:27
132   Dustin Bonivert        M3034        11/30    8:49     1:55:28
133   Smit Vasquez Caballero M3034        12/30    8:50     1:55:33
134   Jonathan Redd          M3034        13/30    8:50     1:55:34
135   Tiziana Cardenas       F4044         7/50    8:50     1:55:36
136   Mila Boyd              F3539        12/62    8:50     1:55:36
137   Mahlea Rasmussen       F2529        13/49    8:50     1:55:37
138   Paul Kassulke          M6064         7/13    8:51     1:55:50
139   Tiffany Martin         F3034        17/62    8:52     1:55:59
140   Lynne Griffin          F5054         2/27    8:53     1:56:12
141   Elizabeth Carlton      F5054         3/27    8:55     1:56:40
142   Deanna Rhoden          F4044         8/50    8:55     1:56:45
143   David Chamberland      M4044        13/24    8:56     1:57:00
144   Shireen Chamberland    F3539        13/62    8:56     1:57:00
145   Danielle Hackwell      F3539        14/62    8:56     1:57:00
146   Todd Yee               M3034        14/30    8:57     1:57:04
147   Sabrina Reich          F4044         9/50    8:57     1:57:08
148   Becky Grebosky         F4549         7/29    8:57     1:57:13
149   Eve Randolph           F3539        15/62    8:57     1:57:14
150   Melony Tracy           F3539        16/62    8:58     1:57:17
151   Brittany Fish          F2529        14/49    8:58     1:57:19
152   Ana Lisa De La Fuente  F3034        18/62    9:00     1:57:54
153   Richelle Marshall      F3539        17/62    9:01     1:58:02
154   Molly Trotter          F2024         4/16    9:02     1:58:10
155   Dustin Roberts         M4044        14/24    9:02     1:58:17
156   Shelley Boyd           F5559         2/22    9:02     1:58:20
157   Emily Boyd             F2024         5/16    9:02     1:58:20
158   John North             M3539        12/27    9:02     1:58:20
159   Neil McAuley           M2529         5/13    9:04     1:58:35
160   Brian Johnson          M3539        13/27    9:04     1:58:39
161   Maralee Sheadel        F3539        18/62    9:05     1:58:48
162   Greg Uskoski           M2529         6/13    9:05     1:58:59
163   Rob English            M4549        11/19    9:07     1:59:26
164   Rosie Moberly          F3539        19/62    9:08     1:59:35
165   Tessa Koch             F3539        20/62    9:09     1:59:46
166   Mark Paulsen           M3034        15/30    9:09     1:59:46
167   Brian Babbitt          M5559          3/9    9:10     1:59:54
168   Enrique Leal           M5559          4/9    9:11     2:00:13
169   Jeanne Lansing         F5559         3/22    9:11     2:00:18
170   Elizabeth Rowley       F4044        10/50    9:12     2:00:28
171   Karen Baas             F3539        21/62    9:13     2:00:38
172   Heidi Martin           F3539        22/62    9:13     2:00:41
173   Melanie Goetz          F3539        23/62    9:13     2:00:41
174   Nicole Kelley          F2529        15/49    9:14     2:00:46
175   Theresa Platt          F2529        16/49    9:14     2:00:52
176   Lorena York            F2529        17/49    9:14     2:00:55
177   Shane Roberts          M4549        12/19    9:14     2:00:56
178   Scott Anderson         M3034        16/30    9:14     2:00:58
179   Joshua Minchow         M3034        17/30    9:15     2:01:03
180   Andrea Greer           F3539        24/62    9:15     2:01:05
181   Kerry Smith            M5559          5/9    9:15     2:01:05
182   Rober Lawrence         M4044        15/24    9:15     2:01:07
183   Rebecca Preston        F4044        11/50    9:16     2:01:17
184   Angela Kremp           F3539        25/62    9:17     2:01:33
185   Pam Downes             F4044        12/50    9:18     2:01:43
186   Sandi English          F4549         8/29    9:19     2:01:53
187   Tasha Snow             F4044        13/50    9:19     2:02:01
188   Jayson Wohosky         M3034        18/30    9:21     2:02:24
189   Laura Kimberly         F2529        18/49    9:21     2:02:25
190   Stephanie Njenga       F3539        26/62    9:22     2:02:31
191   Stephanie Polendey     F2024         6/16    9:22     2:02:34
192   Scott Zagar            M3034        19/30    9:22     2:02:40
193   Marilu Medina          F2529        19/49    9:23     2:02:48
194   Chrissy Austin         F3539        27/62    9:24     2:02:57
195   Manny Pacheco          M5054        10/13    9:24     2:03:00
196   Gabriel Ramirez Silva  M2024          7/9    9:25     2:03:11
197   Evan Schmidtke         M3034        20/30    9:25     2:03:18
198   Sarah Schultz          F3539        28/62    9:25     2:03:22
199   John Rosen             M6599          4/7    9:26     2:03:24
200   Janet Hart             F5054         4/27    9:26     2:03:31
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201   Brian Wilson           M3034        21/30    9:28     2:03:59
202   Robin Van Horn         F5054         5/27    9:29     2:04:04
203   Katina Saint Marie     F4044        14/50    9:30     2:04:15
204   Victor Gobel           M4044        16/24    9:32     2:04:41
205   Kara Fikso             F2024         7/16    9:32     2:04:43
206   Geoge Bailey           M6064         8/13    9:33     2:04:56
207   Mike Koch              M5559          6/9    9:33     2:05:03
208   Michael Elkinton       M3539        14/27    9:33     2:05:03
209   Michelle Grande        F4044        15/50    9:33     2:05:04
210   Deborah Schultz        F4549         9/29    9:33     2:05:05
211   Heath Lerew            M4044        17/24    9:33     2:05:07
212   Melinda Spani          F5054         6/27    9:34     2:05:07
213   Kathleen Sheeran       F3539        29/62    9:34     2:05:07
214   John Holtschneider     M3539        15/27    9:34     2:05:08
215   Lisa Hammonds          F2529        20/49    9:34     2:05:13
216   Brenton Gauthier       M4044        18/24    9:35     2:05:33
217   Deanna Franks          F3539        30/62    9:36     2:05:34
218   Lynn Barrus            F4549        10/29    9:36     2:05:41
219   Peter Nguyen           M3034        22/30    9:36     2:05:44
220   Tania Jimenez          F0119          1/6    9:36     2:05:44
221   Peter Canning          M3539        16/27    9:36     2:05:44
222   Courtney Wilson        F3034        19/62    9:36     2:05:44
223   Tiffany Rawding        F3034        20/62    9:36     2:05:45
224   Megan Franko           F2529        21/49    9:36     2:05:46
225   Lacey Ashley           F3034        21/62    9:37     2:05:54
226   Jami Sutter            F4044        16/50    9:38     2:06:10
227   Vicki Roe              F5054         7/27    9:40     2:06:28
228   Kelsey Dennis          F3034        22/62    9:40     2:06:29
229   Stephan O'Hair         M2529         7/13    9:40     2:06:31
230   Lindsey Zagar          F3034        23/62    9:40     2:06:32
231   Tiffany Hoenke         F2529        22/49    9:40     2:06:32
232   Krista Fitzpatrick     F2529        23/49    9:40     2:06:34
233   Wendy Black            F3539        31/62    9:40     2:06:38
234   Kelly Nouguier         F3539        32/62    9:41     2:06:49
235   Tiffany Martin         F4549        11/29    9:43     2:07:16
236   Troy Martin            M4549        13/19    9:43     2:07:16
237   Cory Vieira            M2024          8/9    9:44     2:07:24
238   Jessica Robinson       F2529        24/49    9:44     2:07:30
239   Darci Mullin           F4044        17/50    9:46     2:07:53
240   Stephanie Miller       F3034        24/62    9:47     2:08:00
241   Laura Sandoval         F4549        12/29    9:48     2:08:20
242   Spencer Apland         M2024          9/9    9:48     2:08:22
243   David Callanan         M6064         9/13    9:49     2:08:26
244   Denny Rengifo          F3034        25/62    9:50     2:08:43
245   Jennifer Murray        F4044        18/50    9:51     2:09:02
246   Mariah Womack          F4044        19/50    9:53     2:09:17
247   Jason Womack           M4044        19/24    9:53     2:09:17
248   Lori Spencer           F5559         4/22    9:53     2:09:22
249   Amy Thuren             F3539        33/62    9:53     2:09:22
250   Jenny Magerle          F3539        34/62    9:53     2:09:27
251   Karsten Peterson       F3539        35/62    9:56     2:09:57
252   Anna Houppermans       F3539        36/62    9:56     2:09:58
253   Nicolle Barnes         F3034        26/62    9:58     2:10:23
254   Lisa Bain              F4549        13/29    9:58     2:10:32
255   Aaron Hammond          M0119          2/4    9:58     2:10:34
256   Joni Hammond           F5054         8/27    9:59     2:10:35
257   Sandra Powell          F3539        37/62    9:59     2:10:35
258   Hayley Gorman          F3034        27/62   10:01     2:11:09
259   Meghan Jones           F3034        28/62   10:01     2:11:13
260   Katelyn Mason          F2529        25/49   10:02     2:11:14
261   Rebekah Mitchell       F2529        26/49   10:02     2:11:15
262   Alyssa Taylor          F2529        27/49   10:02     2:11:15
263   Chris Jansen           M2529         8/13   10:02     2:11:21
264   Michael Thomas         M4044        20/24   10:02     2:11:24
265   Kendra Shinn           F2024         8/16   10:02     2:11:25
266   Aaron Hoefling         M4044        21/24   10:03     2:11:28
267   Denice Edgar-Smith     F4044        20/50   10:03     2:11:34
268   Michelle Gordon        F4549        14/29   10:03     2:11:34
269   Tami Nelson            F3034        29/62   10:04     2:11:43
270   Gary Reid              M5054        11/13   10:04     2:11:46
271   Eryne Reid             F2529        28/49   10:04     2:11:47
272   Kevin Moore            M3539        17/27   10:04     2:11:49
273   Debbie O'Dea           F3034        30/62   10:05     2:11:54
274   Kristin Gannett        F2529        29/49   10:05     2:11:58
275   Lathan Brinkley        M6599          5/7   10:05     2:11:59
276   Amber Perdue           F3034        31/62   10:05     2:12:02
277   Dannae Laqua           F3539        38/62   10:06     2:12:07
278   Monica Morales-Carnice F4044        21/50   10:06     2:12:14
279   Sarah Carson           F3539        39/62   10:07     2:12:23
280   Jennifer Hopkins       F3034        32/62   10:07     2:12:24
281   Dan Williams           M4549        14/19   10:07     2:12:24
282   Charles Hadley         M3539        18/27   10:07     2:12:30
283   Elizabeth Hadley       F3539        40/62   10:07     2:12:31
284   Kelly Lange            F3539        41/62   10:08     2:12:34
285   Ericka Stotler         F3539        42/62   10:08     2:12:42
286   Leon Montoya           M2529         9/13   10:09     2:12:55
287   Kimberly Rojas         F4549        15/29   10:09     2:12:56
288   Brian Garrison         M3539        19/27   10:09     2:12:56
289   James Monteil          M2529        10/13   10:09     2:12:56
290   Staci Fisher           F2529        30/49   10:09     2:12:58
291   Lilia Caballero        F5054         9/27   10:12     2:13:33
292   Cyndi Sellers          F3034        33/62   10:12     2:13:37
293   Ashley Perkins         F2024         9/16   10:15     2:14:05
294   Lisa Hanvey            F3539        43/62   10:15     2:14:10
295   Kellie Perkins         F3034        34/62   10:15     2:14:11
296   Mark Reppert           M6064        10/13   10:16     2:14:22
297   Ali Spani              F0119          2/6   10:17     2:14:38
298   Michelle Stevenson     F2529        31/49   10:17     2:14:38
299   Rolando Mendoza        M3034        23/30   10:19     2:15:00
300   Tom Kaldunski          M4549        15/19   10:20     2:15:11
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301   Rebecca Johnson        F4044        22/50   10:22     2:15:49
302   Katie Head             F6064         2/16   10:24     2:16:06
303   Michael Jennings       M3539        20/27   10:26     2:16:32
304   Cheryl Lanphier        F5559         5/22   10:27     2:16:41
305   Steven Bayne           M2529        11/13   10:28     2:16:58
306   Linda Murphy           F6064         3/16   10:28     2:17:01
307   George Fribance        M6064        11/13   10:30     2:17:30
308   Lisa Loendorf          F4044        23/50   10:32     2:17:54
309   Eduardo Ledesma        M4044        22/24   10:32     2:17:56
310   Jill Waldron           F4549        16/29   10:34     2:18:21
311   Amy Hall               F4044        24/50   10:36     2:18:46
312   Nicole McLin           F3539        44/62   10:37     2:18:54
313   Laura O'Hair           F2529        32/49   10:41     2:19:45
314   Necy Kinkito           M3539        21/27   10:41     2:19:46
315   Carrie Zippi           F2529        33/49   10:41     2:19:48
316   Desiree Mata           F3034        35/62   10:42     2:20:04
317   Jennifer Black         F4044        25/50   10:44     2:20:34
318   Malinda Price          F4044        26/50   10:49     2:21:33
319   Kari Warren            F4549        17/29   10:53     2:22:24
320   Lanya Moravec          F3034        36/62   10:53     2:22:25
321   Adam Spytma            M3034        24/30   10:53     2:22:26
322   Dawn Lamb              F4044        27/50   10:53     2:22:29
323   Angela Decker          F4044        28/50   10:53     2:22:29
324   Nick Nelson            M3034        25/30   10:53     2:22:31
325   Brandon Pinkerton      M3539        22/27   10:53     2:22:31
326   Rebecca Heck           F3034        37/62   10:54     2:22:46
327   Jordan McCauley        F2024        10/16   10:54     2:22:46
328   Mark Abby              M3539        23/27   10:55     2:22:56
329   Kimberly Walch         F4549        18/29   10:57     2:23:17
330   Vinny Walker           M0119          3/4   10:57     2:23:26
331   Robin Stroh            F6064         4/16   10:58     2:23:35
332   Matthew Nichols        M2529        12/13   10:58     2:23:37
333   Lindsey Speed          F2529        34/49   10:58     2:23:37
334   Molly Grant            F3539        45/62   10:59     2:23:42
335   Grover Lee             M5559          7/9   10:59     2:23:43
336   James Rudd             M6599          6/7   11:00     2:24:05
337   Barbara Zeitler        F4549        19/29   11:01     2:24:17
338   Chad Bell              M3539        24/27   11:01     2:24:19
339   Mandy Samhammer        F3539        46/62   11:01     2:24:19
340   Lisa Beteta            F4549        20/29   11:03     2:24:44
341   Beth Thaanum           F4549        21/29   11:04     2:24:51
342   Thomas Fielden         M4549        16/19   11:07     2:25:29
343   Neil Matthews          M3034        26/30   11:07     2:25:34
344   Denise Anderson        F2529        35/49   11:08     2:25:49
345   Holly Roberts          F3034        38/62   11:08     2:25:50
346   Kerrie Abby            F4044        29/50   11:10     2:26:06
347   Ashley Benson          F3034        39/62   11:11     2:26:24
348   Cheri Monteith         F3539        47/62   11:11     2:26:25
349   Amber Sousa            F3539        48/62   11:11     2:26:27
350   Clint Seymour          M4044        23/24   11:12     2:26:34
351   Chad Day               M3034        27/30   11:13     2:26:53
352   Paula Day              F2529        36/49   11:13     2:26:53
353   Patricia Wilderson     F3034        40/62   11:14     2:27:05
354   Kenneth Heywood        M4044        24/24   11:15     2:27:10
355   Chuck Austin           M6064        12/13   11:15     2:27:14
356   Christina Mercado      F3034        41/62   11:15     2:27:19
357   Angela Powell          F3034        42/62   11:15     2:27:20
358   Terri Hayes            F5054        10/27   11:16     2:27:27
359   Tara Garlock           F3034        43/62   11:16     2:27:28
360   Kurt Gannett           M3034        28/30   11:20     2:28:22
361   Amy Hardy              F3034        44/62   11:23     2:29:00
362   Crystal Helquist       F2529        37/49   11:24     2:29:17
363   Megan Roby             F4044        30/50   11:26     2:29:35
364   Laura Matthews         F3539        49/62   11:29     2:30:15
365   Dannielle Byers        F3034        45/62   11:29     2:30:17
366   Amanda Hayes           F3034        46/62   11:29     2:30:22
367   Shelley Calhoun        F4044        31/50   11:30     2:30:30
368   Nichole Thomas         F4044        32/50   11:32     2:30:59
369   Debi Wright            F5559         6/22   11:34     2:31:20
370   Maureen Vaughey        F2529        38/49   11:40     2:32:37
371   Angie Bell             F3034        47/62   11:41     2:32:58
372   Ana Marroquin          F3034        48/62   11:46     2:34:02
373   Michael Stinson        M5054        12/13   11:47     2:34:13
374   Amy Wohosky            F3034        49/62   11:51     2:35:13
375   Staci Ashby            F4044        33/50   11:52     2:35:23
376   Melinda Summers        F3034        50/62   11:52     2:35:26
377   Christina Paul         F3034        51/62   11:52     2:35:26
378   Coni Seus Boyko        F3034        52/62   11:56     2:36:10
379   Ronnette Urbach        F4044        34/50   11:56     2:36:18
380   Barbara Endicott       F2529        39/49   11:57     2:36:21
381   Kimberly Patterson     F3034        53/62   11:58     2:36:45
382   Caitlin Farquhar       F2529        40/49   11:59     2:36:50
383   Shawn Walters          F5559         7/22   12:01     2:37:15
384   Erin Payne             F3034        54/62   12:02     2:37:26
385   Ricky Fay              M3539        25/27   12:02     2:37:35
386   Kelsey Mueller         F0119          3/6   12:03     2:37:41
387   Sarah Hukill           F0119          4/6   12:04     2:37:57
388   Shannon Ford           F3034        55/62   12:05     2:38:06
389   Jennifer Delaney       F3539        50/62   12:08     2:38:46
390   Steve Bennett          M3539        26/27   12:11     2:39:30
391   Jennifer K. Logan      F3539        51/62   12:12     2:39:37
392   Madison Lewis          F2529        41/49   12:15     2:40:25
393   Laura McLaughlin       F5054        11/27   12:17     2:40:51
394   Kim Stone              F2529        42/49   12:18     2:41:07
395   Tim Schaller           M4549        17/19   12:21     2:41:43
396   Becky Collins          F4044        35/50   12:21     2:41:44
397   Donna Hodge            F6599          1/6   12:21     2:41:47
398   Melissa Thompson       F4044        36/50   12:22     2:42:01
399   Ken Caylor             M6064        13/13   12:25     2:42:32
400   Dena Smith             F4044        37/50   12:27     2:43:05
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401   Marilyn Gradwell       F6064         5/16   12:27     2:43:06
402   Susan Hollingsworth    F5559         8/22   12:28     2:43:07
403   Etan Ryan-Mapolski     M3034        29/30   12:29     2:43:22
404   Cassie Ryan-Mapolski   F3034        56/62   12:29     2:43:22
405   Kyle Rawlins           M2529        13/13   12:34     2:44:27
406   Rachel Rawlins         F2529        43/49   12:34     2:44:28
407   Judy Wismann           F6064         6/16   12:37     2:45:11
408   Sharon Schaller        F5054        12/27   12:38     2:45:19
409   Lorraine McDonald      F4549        22/29   12:48     2:47:39
410   Janet Grout            F5559         9/22   12:48     2:47:41
411   Hannah Phillips        F2024        11/16   12:49     2:47:50
412   Makenzie Budge         F2024        12/16   12:49     2:47:50
413   Dan Hyde               M5054        13/13   12:53     2:48:39
414   Brooke Corder-Day      F2024        13/16   12:53     2:48:46
415   Jessica Parker         F3539        52/62   12:57     2:49:27
416   Kristine Jensen        F2529        44/49   13:00     2:50:18
417   Jody Datz              F5054        13/27   13:01     2:50:26
418   Kirsten Shepherd       F4044        38/50   13:01     2:50:27
419   Susannah Graven        F4044        39/50   13:04     2:51:02
420   Harry Brown            M4549        18/19   13:04     2:51:03
421   Kate McConnell         F3034        57/62   13:04     2:51:06
422   Elizabeth Wiggins      F5054        14/27   13:09     2:52:05
423   Melissa Cummins        F3539        53/62   13:10     2:52:19
424   Lacie O'Brien          F3034        58/62   13:15     2:53:26
425   Taylor M               F2024        14/16   13:16     2:53:43
426   Megan Piper            F3034        59/62   13:17     2:53:56
427   Tiffany Dahl           F3539        54/62   13:18     2:54:13
428   Kimberly Wisnovsky     F4044        40/50   13:18     2:54:13
429   Jennifer Nicols        F3539        55/62   13:18     2:54:13
430   Megan Purdy            F4044        41/50   13:18     2:54:14
431   Terry Croft            F5054        15/27   13:23     2:55:14
432   Sarah Darling          F3539        56/62   13:24     2:55:23
433   Anne Murphy            F5559        10/22   13:29     2:56:33
434   Jane Leonardo          F5559        11/22   13:29     2:56:34
435   Angela Beeks           F3034        60/62   13:31     2:56:54
436   Danae Babbitt          F5559        12/22   13:37     2:58:13
437   Samantha Hyde          F0119          5/6   13:39     2:58:43
438   Susan Sefers           F3539        57/62   13:40     2:58:53
439   Lisa Holman            F3539        58/62   13:40     2:58:54
440   Lee Ann Zeulner        F5559        13/22   13:42     2:59:25
441   Christina Negrete      F2529        45/49   13:44     2:59:47
442   Natalie Coppedge       F3034        61/62   13:44     2:59:48
443   Eric Fraenkel          M5559          8/9   13:51     3:01:23
444   Amy Heywood            F4044        42/50   13:53     3:01:46
445   Andrea Watson          F4549        23/29   13:58     3:02:57
446   Nicole Dahl            F4044        43/50   13:58     3:02:58
447   Noreen Hughes          F5559        14/22   14:00     3:03:18
448   Marie Blacklidge       F5559        15/22   14:00     3:03:19
449   Viviana Padilla        F6064         7/16   14:05     3:04:18
450   Kathy Scearce          F6599          2/6   14:10     3:05:32
451   Jonni Gstettenbauer    F6064         8/16   14:12     3:05:55
452   Anita Manning          F4549        24/29   14:36     3:11:09
453   Kerrie Gomes           F4044        44/50   14:39     3:11:45
454   Melanie Breidenthal    F4044        45/50   14:43     3:12:39
455   Heather Armstrong      F4044        46/50   14:49     3:13:57
456   Shawna Schleif         F3034        62/62   14:49     3:13:57
457   Jennifer Brown         F4044        47/50   14:51     3:14:27
458   Clint Kale             M3539        27/27   14:55     3:15:13
459   Marissa Tarazon        F0119          6/6   15:01     3:16:35
460   Laura Fraenkel         F5559        16/22   15:01     3:16:36
461   Margaret Lamson        F5054        16/27   15:03     3:17:09
462   Cindy Heim             F5559        17/22   15:03     3:17:09
463   Claudia Viets          F6064         9/16   15:04     3:17:19
464   Megan Lamson           F2529        46/49   15:08     3:18:12
465   Rose Reyes             F5559        18/22   15:14     3:19:30
466   Amanda Billings        F3539        59/62   15:15     3:19:41
467   Melissa McNeil         F3539        60/62   15:15     3:19:41
468   Cindi Benson           F5054        17/27   15:17     3:20:03
469   Gina Renard            F5054        18/27   15:17     3:20:04
470   Kaila Calhoun          F2024        15/16   15:20     3:20:51
471   Karinn Calhoun         F4549        25/29   15:20     3:20:51
472   Tamara Abbett          F5054        19/27   15:20     3:20:51
473   Charity Grover         F3539        61/62   15:24     3:21:42
474   Joe Hoel               M5559          9/9   15:24     3:21:42
475   Lori Greenfield        F4549        26/29   15:24     3:21:42
476   Jennifer Griffiths     F4044        48/50   15:24     3:21:43
477   Mike Costello          M4549        19/19   15:26     3:22:06
478   Jason Grijalva         M3034        30/30   15:28     3:22:35
479   Amanda Bergantino      F2024        16/16   15:39     3:24:59
480   Kissy-Mae Torrey       F2529        47/49   15:39     3:24:59
481   Ruth Hewitt            F5054        20/27   15:42     3:25:32
482   Dovey Kale             F2529        48/49   15:55     3:28:18
483   Barbara Hartzer        F5054        21/27   16:06     3:30:48
484   Vicki Dove             F5559        19/22   16:06     3:30:50
485   Valerie McMeekin       F5559        20/22   16:08     3:31:19
486   Christopher Hyde       M0119          4/4   16:20     3:33:55
487   Lana Hyde              F5054        22/27   16:20     3:33:58
488   Cheryl Andersen        F6064        10/16   16:30     3:36:01
489   Debbie Brown           F6599          3/6   16:30     3:36:07
490   Karyl Hansen           F6064        11/16   16:30     3:36:08
491   Anita Caster           F4549        27/29   16:32     3:36:24
492   Maryann Neely          F6064        12/16   16:32     3:36:28
493   Cathy Martin           F6599          4/6   16:36     3:37:24
494   Trina Richey           F5054        23/27   16:51     3:40:39
495   Bebbie Mobley          F6064        13/16   16:55     3:41:28
496   Luana Lopez            F4549        28/29   16:55     3:41:29
497   Nancy Wilson           F6599          5/6   16:55     3:41:30
498   Myra Glasser           F6599          6/6   16:56     3:41:45
499   Richard Keough         M6599          7/7   16:56     3:41:48
500   Anne Falla             F2529        49/49   17:11     3:45:01
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501   Beatrice Falla         F5054        24/27   17:11     3:45:03
502   Sheryl Hyde            F5054        25/27   17:21     3:47:05
503   Lois King              F6064        14/16   17:26     3:48:20
504   Lori Yerges            F5559        21/22   17:32     3:49:33
505   Denise Ferguson        F5559        22/22   17:32     3:49:34
506   Carol Fleury           F5054        26/27   17:36     3:50:29
507   Melissa Perreard       F3539        62/62   17:36     3:50:31
508   Sue Fthenakis          F6064        15/16   17:47     3:52:48
509   Marianne Robison       F5054        27/27   17:47     3:52:50
510   Sara Crawford          F4044        49/50   17:49     3:53:16
511   Leone Holden           F4549        29/29   17:50     3:53:34
512   Tara Holmes            F4044        50/50   17:50     3:53:37
513   Diane Menzie           F6064        16/16   17:51     3:53:41
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